
BEER

Draft Beer

Lager 4.7%  330ml 40,000

Pilsner 4.8%

Wheat 5%   75,000

American Pale Ale 5.4%   115,000

Blonde Ale 5%   85,000

40

18

Cacao Chili Stout 7.3%  125,00018

IPA 6.5%  115,00050

Cider 4.8%  115,000

Herbal Pale Ale 6.0%  115,00018

Stout 4.5%  115,00028

Pale Ale 5.7%  125,00037

Hazy IPA 5.7%  125,00019

NAME TYPE ABV PRICEIBU BY

18

15

8

Carlsberg

7 Bridges

Heart of
Darkness

Pasteur
Street

Bazan
Brewing

Pasteur
Street

7 Bridges

IPA 7.1%  135,000102

Huda

Carlsberg

Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc

Independence
Freedom Happiness

Beach Blonde

Fire Eater Stout

Jasmine IPA

Hibiscus Cider

Victorious Bastard

Nitro Stout

Dream Sensations

Kurtz Insane IPA

Dream Alone

500ml 60,000

 330ml 60,000
550ml 90,000

No

Happy

Hour

Included

in

Happy

Hour



WINE

Looking for something special?

150,000VND DISCOUNT - FOR ANY TAKE AWAY BOTTLE OF WINE

Wine List

Sparkling & Champagne

595.000

690.000

790.000

2.390.000

3.900.000

Charles Roux

Veuve Ambal

Danzante

Charles Heidsieck

Billecart-Salmon Rose

Chardonnay/Aligote

Aligote

Glera

Chardonnay/Pinot Noir

Chardonnay/Pinot Noir

Blanc de Blanc

Bourgogne 

Prosecco

Champagne 

Champagne 

France

France

Italy 

France 

France

BottleGlass

135.000

Seasonal Special

Spritz
Sparkling Wine, Aperol, Soda

Glass

135.000

Seasonal Specials are not included in Happy Hour



Domaine de Puilacher 

Remole  

Esprit Gassier

Grenache/Syrah

Grenache

Pays d’Oc

Veneto

France

Italy

France 

495.000

890.000

1.290.000

115.000

Rose

Protea

Cosecha

Solaz

Vanita

Les Terrasses L’Eridan

Woodbridge by Mondavi

Costera 

Louis Latour 

‘Les Michelons’

Leeuwin Estate Siblings

Muga Rioja Reserva

Aurore de Dauzac

Petaluma

Carpineto Brunello di 

Montalcino

Merlot

Chianti DOC

Cotes du Rhone

Cannonau

Shiraz

Brunello

Western Cape

Central Valley

Rioja

Sicilia

Rhone Valley

California

Sardinia

Bourgogne

Rioja

Coonawarra

South Africa

Chile

Spain

Italy

Italy

France

America

Italy

France

Australia

Spain

France

Australia

Italy

495.000

650.000

690.000

790.000

790.000

850.000

890.000

1.190.000

1.270.000

1.290.000

1.390.000

1.690.000

1.890.000

2.890.000

Red
Bottle

115.000

165.000

Glass

Woolshed 

Woodbridge by Mondavi

Kim Crawford

Petit Chablis Pas si Petit

Louis Latour 

Leeuwin Estate Siblings

Domaine Weinbach

Blend

Chardonnay

Chablis

Bourgogne

Riesling

Victoria

Umbria

California

Marlborough

Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Alsace

Australia

 Italy

America

New Zealand

France  

France

Australia

France 

495.000

790.000

890.000

950.000

 1.190.000

1.190.000

1.290.000

1.400.000

115.000

165.000

195.000

white


